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Position

00
03
04
05
06
08
09
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
39
40
41
42
45
47
49
50
51
53
61
63
65
66
68
73

ltemNo

10713
14291
45280
13411
47493
45294
13561
47488
15416
15356
47494
45375
47495
12168
47496
45378
12169
45297
12182
45284
47480
45298
45269
12184
45270
47497
13748
12392
45287
45288
45300
15084
45290
42060
45301
47483
47484
14571
13484
13726
10048
15710
11496
13728

Description

Lock With Keys

Evaporator

Heat Exchanger
Evaporator Fan 12 VDC
Fan Cover

LED Light

Finger Guard

Middle Shelf Bracket

Lamp Cover

End Piece For Lamp Cover
Glass Door Left

Complete Side Wheel
Outer Glass Door

Door Spring Left/Right
Inner Glass Door Right
Sealing Left/Right

Door Spring Middle

Wire shelf middle

Door Stop Top

Wire Shelf

Rail For Shelves
Evaporator Cover
Thermostat Box

Door Stopper Bottom
DT-01 Circuit Board
Bottom Panel

Light switch black

Sealing Strip Between Doors
Condenser Fan Bracket
Condenser Fan

Condenser

Shelf Clip

Compressor Donper VFLO70CY1H
NTC Probe for Thermostat DT-01
Grill

Power Supply

Fan Box Cover

Adjustment Feet

Fan Blade 200 mm For CAO3
Wire Clamp

Dry Filter Bracket

Filter Drier

Drip Tray

Wire Holder
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