

47990 / DB301S-3 / IRL

Position	ItemNo	Description
00	10713	Lock With Keys
03	14291	Evaporator
04	45280	Heat Exchanger
05	13411	Evaporator Fan 12 VDC
06	47493	Fan Cover
08	45294	LED Light
09	13561	Finger Guard
11	47488	Middle Shelf Bracket
12	15416	Lamp Cover
13	15356	End Piece For Lamp Cover
14	47494	Glass Door Left
15	45375	Complete Side Wheel
16	47495	Outer Glass Door
17	12168	Door Spring Left/Right
18	47496	Inner Glass Door Right
19	45378	Sealing Left/Right
20	12169	Door Spring Middle
21	45297	Wire shelf middle
22	12182	Door Stop Top
23	45284	Wire Shelf
24	47480	Rail For Shelves
26	45298	Evaporator Cover
27	45269	Thermostat Box
28	12184	Door Stopper Bottom
29	45270	DT-01 Circuit Board
30	47497	Bottom Panel
31	13748	Light switch black
32	12392	Sealing Strip Between Doors
39	45287	Condenser Fan Bracket
40	45288	Condenser Fan
41	45300	Condenser
42	15084	Shelf Clip
45	45290	Compressor Donper VFL070CY1H
47	42060	NTC Probe for Thermostat DT-01
49	45301	Grill
50	47483	Power Supply
51	47484	Fan Box Cover
53	14571	Adjustment Feet
61	13484	Fan Blade 200 mm For CA03
63	13726	Wire Clamp
65	10048	Dry Filter Bracket
66	15710	Filter Drier
68	11496	Drip Tray
73	13728	Wire Holder

2025-12-16

47990 / DB301S-3 / IRL

